
飛達田徑會
飛達秋季田徑錦標賽 2021

男子 2009 - 60米 (第 1 組)
線道 Name 姓名 團 體

2021-11-28 08:50 - 08:30~08:40
編 號組 別

林洛謙LAM LOK HIM ERNEST1 872009

劉易宗LAU YIK CHUNG2 892009

甄倬珩YAN CHEUK HANG3 972009

陳睿浚CHAN YUI CHUN4 772009

陳清楊CHAN CHING YEUNG5 742009

黎柏樂LAI PAK LOK EASON KIRSTEN6 862009

羅兆亨LAW SIU HANG7 902009

何皜朗HO HO LONG8 842009

男子 2009 - 60米 (第 2 組)
線道 Name 姓名 團 體

2021-11-28 08:50 - 08:30~08:40
編 號組 別

蘇奕熙SO YIK HEI2 942009

朱家浩ZHUJIAHAO3 1012009

高梓峻OK TSZ TSUN4 932009

許皓溙HUI HO TAI BRANDON5 852009

方羽軒FONG YU HIN ISAAC6 822009

劉煒諾LAU WAI NOK7 882009

李琪舜LEE MARCO KEI SHUN8 912009

男子 2009 - 100米 (第 1 組)
線道 Name 姓名 團 體

2021-11-28 12:20 - 12:00~12:10
編 號組 別

朱家浩ZHUJIAHAO3 1012009

何皜朗HO HO LONG4 842009

李怡ALI, KASIM5 732009

林洛謙LAM LOK HIM ERNEST6 872009

陳睿浚CHAN YUI CHUN7 772009

黎柏樂LAI PAK LOK EASON KIRSTEN8 862009

男子 2009 - 100米 (第 2 組)
線道 Name 姓名 團 體

2021-11-28 12:20 - 12:00~12:10
編 號組 別

劉煒諾LAU WAI NOK3 882009

羅兆亨LAW SIU HANG4 902009

甄倬珩YAN CHEUK HANG5 972009

蘇奕熙SO YIK HEI6 942009

劉易宗LAU YIK CHUNG7 892009

葉承志YIP SHING CHI MARC8 992009

男子 2009 - 100米 (第 3 組)
線道 Name 姓名 團 體

2021-11-28 12:20 - 12:00~12:10
編 號組 別

許皓溙HUI HO TAI BRANDON3 852009

陳清楊CHAN CHING YEUNG4 742009

方羽軒FONG YU HIN ISAAC5 822009

劉仲然6 722009

劉仲然LAU CHUNG YIN ISAAC7 10392009

男子 2009 - 200米 (第 1 組)
線道 Name 姓名 團 體

2021-11-28 15:20 - 15:00~15:10
編 號組 別

陳建豪CHAN KIN HO1 752009

高梓峻OK TSZ TSUN2 932009

李怡ALI, KASIM3 732009

張雋謙CHEUNG CHUN HIM4 792009

葉承志YIP SHING CHI MARC5 992009

黎柏樂LAI PAK LOK EASON KIRSTEN6 862009

蔣卓熹CHEUNG CHEUK HEI ISAAC7 782009

林洛謙LAM LOK HIM ERNEST8 872009

男子 2009 - 200米 (第 2 組)
線道 Name 姓名 團 體

2021-11-28 15:20 - 15:00~15:10
編 號組 別
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劉仲然LAU CHUNG YIN ISAAC1 10392009

陳曉楠CHAN RIO2 762009

馮澤恩FENG CHAK YAN3 812009

劉煒諾LAU WAI NOK4 882009

何皜朗HO HO LONG5 842009

陳清楊CHAN CHING YEUNG6 742009

劉仲然7 722009

方羽軒FONG YU HIN ISAAC8 822009

男子 2009 - 400米 (第 1 組)
線道 Name 姓名 團 體

2021-11-28 16:30 - 16:10~16:20
編 號組 別

馮澤恩FENG CHAK YAN3 812009

李琪舜LEE MARCO KEI SHUN4 912009

馮俊羲FUNG CHUN HEI5 832009

周博傲CHOW POK NGO ARES6 802009

陳曉楠CHAN RIO7 762009

男子 2009 - 400米 (第 2 組)
線道 Name 姓名 團 體

2021-11-28 16:30 - 16:10~16:20
編 號組 別

劉仲然3 722009

張雋謙CHEUNG CHUN HIM4 792009

李天叡LEE TIN YUI5 922009

蔣卓熹CHEUNG CHEUK HEI ISAAC6 782009

劉仲然LAU CHUNG YIN ISAAC7 10392009

男子 2007~2010 - 800米 (第 1 組)
線道 Name 姓名 團 體

2021-11-28 14:50 - 14:30~14:40
編 號組 別

徐衍鋒TSUI HIN FUNG HERMAN5 952009

馮澤恩FENG CHAK YAN6 812009

馮俊羲FUNG CHUN HEI12 832009

張雋謙CHEUNG CHUN HIM16 792009

周博傲CHOW POK NGO ARES18 802009

李天叡LEE TIN YUI23 922009

男子 2007~2011 - 4X100米 (第 1 組)
線道 Name 姓名 團 體

2021-11-28 17:10 - 16:50~17:00
編 號組 別

OXFOUR2 2009

男子 2009 - 跳遠 (第 1 組)
排序 Name 姓名 團 體

2021-11-28 15:40 - 15:20~15:30
編 號組 別

蘇奕熙SO YIK HEI1 942009

葉健霖YE JIANLIN2 982009

甄倬珩YAN CHEUK HANG3 972009

李怡ALI, KASIM4 732009

許臣浩5 702009

許皓溙HUI HO TAI BRANDON6 852009

劉易宗LAU YIK CHUNG7 892009

高梓峻OK TSZ TSUN8 932009

男子 2009 - 擲壘球 (第 1 組)
排序 Name 姓名 團 體

2021-11-28 13:20 - 13:00~13:10
編 號組 別

葉承志YIP SHING CHI MARC1 992009

張奕維ZHANG YIWEI2 1002009

周博傲CHOW POK NGO ARES3 802009

朱家浩ZHUJIAHAO4 1012009

陳泓汛5 712009

黃梓軒WONG TSZ HIN6 962009
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